2025-2026 FAITH FORMATION AT ST. LEO PARISH

GRADES K-5 WEDNESDAY @ 5:30-6:30 PM; GRADES 6-11 WEDNESDAY @ 7:00 — 8:00 PM

GATHERING MEALS ARE FROM 6:15 - 7:10;

SEPTEMBER 2025

Sunday, Sept 7" — Teacher Meeting

Wed, Sept 10" — FIRST CLASS

Wed, Sept 10" — Confirmation/First Communion
Parent Meeting (Required)

Wed, Sept. 17 — Class - Gathering Meal

Wed, Seit 17" — YOUTH GROUP iTaco ‘bout the Deacon)

Wednesday, Sept. 24" - Class

OCTOBER 2025
Wed, Oct. 1%t — Class
Wed, Oct. 8" — Class - Gathering Meal

Wed, Oct. 8" — YOUTH GROUP iGrill the Priest)

Wed, Oct. 22™ - Class
Sun, Oct 26™ — Middle School Youth Festival

Wed, Oct. 29" — Class

NOVEMBER 2025
Wed, Nov 5" — Class

Wed, Nov 12" — Class Gatherini Meal

Wed, Nov 19" — Class

DECEMBER 2025

Wednesday, Dec 3rd — Class

TENTATIVE Dec 6™ — First Reconciliation
Wednesday, Dec 10" — Class - Gathering Meal
Wed, Dec 10" — YOUTH GROUP (Jeopardy)

Wednesdai, Dec 17" - Class

Summer Activities

JANUARY 2026
Wednesday, Jan 7" — Class

Wednesday, Jan 14" — Class - Gathering Meal
Wednesday, Jan 14" — YOUTH GROUP (Scavenger Hunt)

Wednesday, Jan 21% — Class

Wednesdai, Jan 21% — First Reconciliation (Stations begin at 5:30)

Wednesday, Jan 28" - Class

FEBRUARY 2026

Wednesdai, Feb 4" — Class

Wednesday, Feb 11" — Class — Gathering Meal
Wednesday, Feb 11" — YOUTH GROUP (Inside Yard Games)

Fri-Sun Feb 14-16 TEC Retreat

Wednesday, Feb 25" — Class

MARCH 2026
Wednesday, March 4™ — Class
Wednesday, March 11" — Class Gathering Meal

Wednesdai, March 11" — YOUTH GROUP (Stations of the Cross)

TENTATIVE Sun, March 15" — Youth Fundraiser
Wednesday, March 18 — Class

Wednesday, March 25™ — Class

TENTATIVE, March 29" — Teacher Appreciation
Meal

APRIL 2026

April 1** Class

April 8t - Class Gathering Meal

Aprill 8" — YOUTH GROUP (Ultimate Frisbee)
Saturday, April11™ — CONFIRMATION at 10:30 AM
Sunday, April 19™ — FIRST COMMUNION at 10:30 AM

MAY 2026
Sunday, May 3™ - Senior Brunch

June 27 — July 4 July — Totus Tuus in Pipestone — Youth entering grades 1-12

July 10™ -12" | 2026 — Steubenville in Rochester, MN — High school youth entering grades 9-12
Aug 39-6", 2026 — Camp Summit in Lanesboro, MN — Middle school youth entering grades 6-8
*more information will be coming throughout the school year.

Listen to KLOH radio for cancellations



